Bus

Rail 57 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Leipzig Hbf — Rostock Hbf Leipzig Hbf — Rostock Hbf
11 stops Monday 15:42
Open route schedule
Tuesday 15:42
Leipzig Hbf
Wednesday 15:42
Halle(Saale)Hbf
Thursday 15:42
Koéthen
Friday 15:42
Magdeburg-Buckau
Magdeburg Hbf Saturday 15:42
Stendal Hbf Sunday 15:42
Ludwigslust
Route info
Schwerin Hbf Direction: Leipzig Hbf
. Stops: 11
Bad Kleinen
Trip Duration: 4 hour 14 min
Bltzow
Kiel
Rostock Hbf
A Swingujécie
Libeck
J-Iam__burg
Szr_;é
Berlin
(o]
Hannover
2] Walfsburg Patsdam
Era.m;:-lwei_:]
Hildestigim cac
Cottbus
Gottingen - Chosebuz

s @ OpenStreetMap contfributors

[ | 57 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-57-2207245303-2824898129
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-57-2207245303-2824898129
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-57-2207245303-2824898129

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Magdeburg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Salzwedel

Stendal Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Magdeburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 38 min

16:23

16:23

16:23

16:23

16:23

16:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-57-2207245303-2824898129

Direction

Magdeburg Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

8 stops

Open route schedule

Magdeburg Hbf

Stendal Hbf

Salzwedel

Uelzen

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Magdeburg Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Magdeburg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 43 min

06:59

06:59

06:59

06:59


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-57-2207245303-2824898129

Direction
Rostock Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Rostock Hbf

Bitzow

Bad Kleinen

Schwerin Hbf

Ludwigslust

Wittenberge

Stendal Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Kothen

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Route schedule
Rostock Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rostock Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 11 min

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-57-2207245303-2824898129

Direction

Warnemiinde — Leipzig Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Warnemiinde

Rostock Hbf

Bitzow

Bad Kleinen

Schwerin Hbf

Ludwigslust

Wittenberge

Stendal Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Kothen

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Route schedule
Warnemiinde — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Warnemiinde
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 4 hour 33 min

11:04-13:48

11:04-13:43

11:04-13:43

11:04-13:43

11:04-13:43

13:43

11:04-13:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-57-2207245303-2824898129

Direction

Magdeburg Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

8 stops

Open route schedule

Magdeburg Hbf

Stendal Hbf

Salzwedel

Uelzen

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Magdeburg Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Magdeburg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 43 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-57-2207245303-2824898129

Direction

Leipzig Hbf — Warnemiinde

Route schedule
Leipzig Hbf — Warnemiinde

I Monday 07:42
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:42
Leipzig Hbf

Wednesday 07:42
Halle(Saale)Hbf

Thursday 07:42
Kéthen

Friday 07:42
Magdeburg-Buckau
Magdeburg Hbf Saturday 07:42
Stendal Hbf Sunday 07:42
Wittenberge

Route info
Ludwigslust Direction: Leipzig Hbf

Schwerin Hbf

Bad Kleinen

Bitzow

Rostock Hbf

Warnemiinde

Stops: 13
Trip Duration: 4 hour 40 min

57 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-21

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-57-2207245303-2824898129

